
 Superstock 24.06.2011

Name Auto Platz

Lauf  1

4 Min. Platz

Lauf  2

4 Min. Gesamt Rückstand  1.

Rück.

 Nächster

1 Tobi Münchberger Avant Slot Peugeot 908 1 110,43 1 113,30 223,73

2 Kopp Rudi Slot It Audi R8C 6 105,84 2 110,29 216,13 7,60

3 Pepe Ninco Ascari A10 3 107,29 3 107,89 215,18 8,55 -0,95

4 Artur Slot It Audi R8C 2 107,67 5 107,29 214,96 8,77 -0,22

5 JP Slot It Lancia LC2 5 106,09 6 106,87 212,96 10,77 -2,00

6 Jorge Slot It McLaren F1 4 106,84 12 104,53 211,37 12,36 -1,59

7 Peter V. Fly Corvette CSR 7 103,88 8 105,67 209,55 14,18 -1,82

8 Guido Braun Avant Slot Peugeot 908 10 103,28 7 106,08 209,36 14,37 -0,19

9 Kalle Daamen Fly Corvette CSR 8 103,58 12 104,53 208,11 15,62 -1,25

10 Klaus Amann Slot It Porsche 962 9 103,32 10 104,69 208,01 15,72 -0,10

11 Sepp NSR Mosler 11 103,19 11 104,58 207,77 15,96 -0,24

12 BermK Slot It Ferrari F40 12 102,86 14 104,16 207,02 16,71 -0,75

13 Gerd Münchberger Slot It Porsche 956 C 13 100,83 9 104,85 205,68 18,05 -1,34

14 Ralf ProSlot GTOne 17 98,65 15 102,97 201,62 22,11 -4,06

15 Daniel Amann Slot It Audi R8C 15 100,12 16 101,28 201,40 22,33 -0,22

16 Daniel S NSR Mosler 20 92,53 4 107,65 200,18 23,55 -1,22

17 Dieter Mühlmann NSR Mosler 16 98,84 18 99,41 198,25 25,48 -1,93

18 Kopp Alexander NSR Mosler 18 97,94 19 98,55 196,49 27,24 -1,76

19 Phillip W. NSR Mosler 14 100,29 20 95,75 196,04 27,69 -0,45

20 Donald NSR Mosler 19 97,48 21 93,10 190,58 33,15 -5,46

21 Dali Slot It Sauber C9 17 100,72 100,72 123,01 -89,86




